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Adam Ehlers Nyholm Thomsen MADALGO, University of Aarhus adament@daimi.au.dk Other

Allan Jørgensen MADALGO, University of Aarhus jallan@madalogi.au.dk Graduate

Anders Jensen MADALGO, University of Aarhus ahj@madalgo.au.dk Graduate

Andreas Gruber University of Vienna agruber@tbi.univie.ac.at Graduate

Andreas Beckmann Goethe University Frankfurt am Main beckmann@cs.uni-frankfurt.de Graduate

Andreas Sand Pedersen University of Aarhus asand@daimi.au.dk Other

Andrei Negoescu Goethe University Frankfurt am Main negoescu@cs.uni-frankfurt.de Graduate

Andrew Danner Swarthmore College adanner@cs.swarthmore.edu Professor

Antonio Locane University of Calabria (Cosenza) antonio.locane@exeura.com Graduate

Benjamin Sach University of Bristol ben@cs.bris.ac.uk Graduate

Bjørn Petersen University of Copenhagen bjorn@diku.dk Other

Casper Kejlberg-Rasmussen University of Aarhus u051118@daimi.au.dk Graduate

Claus Andersen MADALGO ca@daimi.au.dk Graduate

Constantinos Tsirogiannis Technische Universiteit Eindhoven ctsirogi@win.tue.nl GraduateConstantinos Tsirogiannis Technische Universiteit Eindhoven ctsirogi@win.tue.nl Graduate

Deepak Ajwani Max Planck Institut fuer Informatik ajwani@mpi-inf.mpg.de Graduate

Demaine Erik MIT edemaine@mit.edu Professor

Dorthe Haagen Nielsen University of Aarhus dortheas@daimi.au.dk Graduate

Else Magård MADALGO, University of Aarhus ema@madalgo.au.dk Other

Ettore Ritacco UNICAL - University of Calabria ettore.ritacco@deis.unical.it Graduate

Gabriel Moruz University of Frankfurt gabi@cs.uni-frankfurt.de Postdoc

Gerth Brodal MADALGO, University of Aarhus gerth@madalgo.au.dk Professor

Henrik Blunck MADALGO, University of Aarhus blunck@madalgo.au.dk Postdoc

Henrik Kirk MADALGO, University of Aarhus henrik@daimi.au.dk Other

Jakob Truelsen MADALGO, University of Aarhus antialize@gmail.com Graduate

Jan Bulánek Department of Applied Mathematics, Charles University honyai@seznam.cz Graduate

Jeremy Fineman MIT jfineman@csail.mit.edu Graduate

John Iacono Polytechnic Institute of New York University jiacono@poly.edu Professor

Kasper Borup DAIMI u050900@daimi.au.dk Graduate

Konstantin Mörschel Johann Wolfgang Goethe Universität, Frankfurt am Main kmoersch@stud.uni-frankfurt.de Graduate

Konstantinos Tsakalidis University of Aarhus tsakalid@madalgo.au.dk Graduate

Kostas Tzoumas Aalborg University kostas@cs.aau.dk Graduate

Lars Arge MADALGO, University of Aarhus large@madalgo.au.dk Professor
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Lasse Deleuran MADALGO, University of Aarhus ld@madalgo.au.dk Graduate

Laurent Flindt Muller University of Copenhagen laurent@diku.dk Graduate

Laurynas Biveinis Aalborg University lauras@cs.aau.dk Graduate

Marcin Skórzewski University of Wroclaw pirol@o2.pl Graduate

Mark Greve MADALGO, University of Aarhus mgreve@daimi.au.dk Graduate

Martin Kristiansen Daimi msk@daimi.au.dk Graduate

Martin Olsen MADALGO, University of Aarhus mo@madalgo.au.dk Graduate

Martin R. Ehmsen IMADA, University of Southern Denmark ehmsen@imada.sdu.dk Graduate

Michal Koucky Institute of Mathematics, AS CR koucky@math.cas.cz Other

Mohammad Ali Abam MADALGO, University of Aarhus abam@madalgo.au.dk Postdoc

Mohammad Khairul Hasan Korea Advanced Institute of Science and Technology shaon@tclab.kaist.ac.kr Graduate

Morten Revsbæk MADALGO, University of Aarhus mrevs@daimi.au.dk Graduate

Muriel Dulieu Polytechnic University of Brooklyn mdulieu@gmail.com Graduate

Nikos Triandopoulos University of Aarhus nikos@daimi.au.dk PostdocNikos Triandopoulos University of Aarhus nikos@daimi.au.dk Postdoc

Nodari Sitchinava University of California, Irvine nodari@ics.uci.edu Graduate

Norbert Zeh Dalhousie University nzeh@cs.dal.ca Professor

Oren Weimann Massachusetts Institute of Technology oweimann@mit.edu Graduate

Peter Hachenberger MADALGO, University of Aarhus peter.hachenberger@win.tue.nl Postdoc

Pooya Davoodi MADALGO, University of Aarhus pdavoodi@daimi.au.dk Graduate

Rok Cvahte Exchange student at Odense; at home University of Ljubljana rok.cvahte@gmail.com Graduate

Shawn Brown University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill shawndb@cs.unc.edu Graduate

Sourav Dalal ICR, London South Bank University dalalsa@lsbu.ac.uk Graduate

Srinivasa Rao Satti MADALGO, University of Aarhus ssrao@madalgo.au.dk Postdoc

Sung eui Yoon KAIST syoon@cs.kaist.ac.kr Professor

Thomas Mølhave MADALGO, University of Aarhus thomasm@madalgo.au.dk Graduate

Thuy Le University of New Brunswick, Canada m6839@unb.ca Graduate

Vasileios Gkatzelis University of Patras Greece gkatzeli@ceid.upatras.gr Graduate

Volker Weichert Goethe-Universität Frankfurt am Main weichert@cs.uni-frankfurt.de Graduate


